> Recommended cash rating $30,000 (unsupported)

+ Total body thickness 60mm and door thickness 30mm
+ 32mm interlocking bolts, re-locking device and anti-drill plate
» 2boltdown holes in the base

» Deposit drawer fitted with key lock
» Locking mechanisms available; Key, Combination, Digital

» Digital upgrade features available include; time delay, dual user, audit

trail and bluetooth

» Resilient powder coated finish in black
» 5yearwarranty on safe and 2 years on locks

Locking Devices

Digital

Specifications

Model

Digital
(Main Door)

Combination
(Main Door)

Key
(Main Door)

Distributed by:

NG-1D
NG-2D
NG-1C
NG-2C
NG-1K
NG-2K

Combination

Digital Upgrades
External (mm) Internal (mm)

Height Width Depth Height Width Depth e
610 480 415 200 340 340 140 Nil
1000 600 600 670 460 440 340 Nil
610 480 415 200 340 340 140 Nil
1000 600 600 670 460 440 340 Nil
610 480 415 200 340 340 140 Nil
1000 600 600 670 460 440 340 Nil

18000191 71

@ rLATINUM

WWW.PLATINUMSAFES.COM.AU

sales@abatesafe.com.au
www.abatesafe.com.au




